©Copyright 2020 Dwyer Instruments, Inc.
Printed in U.S.A. 3/20					     DS-626-628 Rev. 7
®
ORDER ONLINE TODAY!
dwyer-inst.com/Product/Series626-628
DWYER INSTRUMENTS, INC.
Important Notice: Dwyer Instruments, Inc. reserves the right to make changes to or discontinue any product or service identified in this publication without notice. Dwyer advises its customers to obtain the
latest version of the relevant information to verify, before placing any orders, that the information being relied upon is current.

with conduit box housing (-CB)
and LCD display
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES
626: 0.25% full scale accuracy
628: 1.0% full scale accuracy
HOUSING
-CB: Conduit box housing
-GH: General purpose housing
RANGE
-00: 0 to 15 psia*
-01: 0 to 30 psia*
-02: 0 to 50 psia*
-03: 0 to 100 psia*
-04: 0 to 200 psia*
-05: 0 to 300 psia*
-06: 0 to 5 psi
-07: 0 to 15 psi
-08: 0 to 30 psi
-09: 0 to 50 psi
-10: 0 to 100 psi
-11: 0 to 150 psi
-12: 0 to 200 psi
-13: 0 to 300 psi
-14: 0 to 500 psi
-22: 0 to 600 psi
-15: 0 to 1000 psi
-16: 0 to 1500 psi
-18: 0 to 3000 psi
-19: 0 to 5000 psi
-26: 0 to 8000 psi
-67: 0 to 0.5 bar*
-71: 0 to 2.5 bar*
-75: 0 to 10 bar*
-81: 0 to 40 bar*
*Only available on
-GH housing models
SIGNAL OUTPUT
-S1: 4-20 mA
-S2: 1-5 VDC
-S4: 0-5 VDC
-S5: 0-10 VDC
-S7: 0.5-4.5 VDC
-S8: 0-5, 1-5, 0-10, 2-10 VDC
ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS
-E1: Cable gland with 3´ of prewired cable
-E3: Cable gland with 9´ of prewired cable
-E4: DIN EN 175801-803-C
-E5: 1/2˝ female NPT conduit
-E6: M-12 4-pin connector UL listed
-E8: Packard connector
-E9: M-12 4-pin connector non-UL listed
PROCESS CONNECTIONS
-P1: 1/4˝ male NPT
-P2: 1/4˝ female NPT
-P3: 1/4˝ male BSPT
-P5: 1/4˝ female SAE with refrigerant valve
depressor
-P9: 1/2˝ male NPT
OPTIONS
-AT: Aluminum tag
-LED: Bright red LED display
-NIST: NIST traceable calibration certificate
-NW: NSF/ANSI 61/372 certified
626 -05 -GH -P3 -E1 -S1 -NIST
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
ACCESSORIES

with conduit box housing (-CB)
and LCD display
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES
626: 0.25% full scale accuracy
628: 1.0% full scale accuracy
HOUSING
-CB: Conduit box housing
-GH: General purpose housing
RANGE
-00: 0 to 15 psia*
-01: 0 to 30 psia*
-02: 0 to 50 psia*
-03: 0 to 100 psia*
-04: 0 to 200 psia*
-05: 0 to 300 psia*
-06: 0 to 5 psi
-07: 0 to 15 psi
-08: 0 to 30 psi
-09: 0 to 50 psi
-10: 0 to 100 psi
-11: 0 to 150 psi
-12: 0 to 200 psi
-13: 0 to 300 psi
-14: 0 to 500 psi
-22: 0 to 600 psi
-15: 0 to 1000 psi
-16: 0 to 1500 psi
-18: 0 to 3000 psi
-19: 0 to 5000 psi
-26: 0 to 8000 psi
-67: 0 to 0.5 bar*
-71: 0 to 2.5 bar*
-75: 0 to 10 bar*
-81: 0 to 40 bar*
*Only available on
-GH housing models
SIGNAL OUTPUT
-S1: 4-20 mA
-S2: 1-5 VDC
-S4: 0-5 VDC
-S5: 0-10 VDC
-S7: 0.5-4.5 VDC
-S8: 0-5, 1-5, 0-10, 2-10 VDC
ELECTRICAL CONNECTIONS
-E1: Cable gland with 3´ of prewired cable
-E3: Cable gland with 9´ of prewired cable
-E4: DIN EN 175801-803-C
-E5: 1/2˝ female NPT conduit
-E6: M-12 4-pin connector UL listed
-E8: Packard connector
-E9: M-12 4-pin connector non-UL listed
PROCESS CONNECTIONS
-P1: 1/4˝ male NPT
-P2: 1/4˝ female NPT
-P3: 1/4˝ male BSPT
-P5: 1/4˝ female SAE with refrigerant valve
depressor
-P9: 1/2˝ male NPT
OPTIONS
-AT: Aluminum tag
-LED: Bright red LED display
-NIST: NIST traceable calibration certificate
-NW: NSF/ANSI 61/372 certified
626 -05 -GH -P3 -E1 -S1 -NIST
Use the bold characters from the chart below to construct a product code.
ACCESSORIES